
 Last Name Phone Number Email or Web Site Location/Closest Cross Streets comments/alternate phone no.

Cello
Russ Ash 480-632-6722 cellodad@cox.net Alma School/Elliot
Cameryn Baum (480) 298-1220 camerynbaum@gmail.com Lindsay/Guadalupe
Laura Berra 480-307-4399 laura.c.berra@gmail.com Tempe: Broadway/College
Jenna Dalbey 480-296-7657 Baseline/McClintock jenna.dalbey@gmail.com
Marie Guthrie 602-405-7800 marieaguthrie@gmail.com Val Vista and Southern
Teresa Henderson 480-262-7018 resahenderson@gmail.com Queen Creek/Ellsworth
Paula Jones 480-206-0507 travelingpj@cox.net Riggs/McQUeen
Krista Morris 602-570-3844 Kristajm@gmail.com Gilbert/Warner or Arizona/Ray
Robert Nichols 480-200-7985 rnichols17@cox.net Alma School/Guadalupe or Stapley/Brown
Alexander Oharriz-Martinez 480-635-2257 aoharrizm@gmail.com Signal Butte/Warner
Ajay Patel 480-221-3955 CelloPatel@gmail.com Lindsay/Ray
Debra Pearson 602-750-4025 debradpearson@yahoo.com 101/Ray weekday afternoons/early evenings only I think she moved to Idaho, Spring 2018
Renee Rechlin 480-894-6965 rrechlin@cox.net University/Hardy cell 480-227-2010
Grace Rolland 480-385-9849 gracerolland@gmail.com Dobson/University
Maria Simiz 480-961-1884 Ahwatukee area
Marla Wills 480-577-7974 mfisher123@yahoo.com Val Vista/Guadalupe 480-577-7974 cell
Alex Zheng 480-917-7249 CelloZheng@hotmail.com Power/Queen Creek

Bass
Miranda Bisbee 480-236-7167 bunnykissesyou@gmail.com Riggs/Recker
Jessica Coleman 480-962-9655 jecoleman@cox.net Baseline/Lindsay 480-239-8769 cell
Christine Dompier 602-499-5282 christine.dompier@gilbertschools.net Williams Field and 202 Orchestra Director at MJHS
John Ebinger 602-251-3444 DmaJe@aol.com 7th St/Thomas
Ben Hedquist 651-353-7437 bphedquist@gmail.com Tempe
Teresa Henderson 480-262-7018 resahenderson@gmail.com Queen Creek/Ellsworth
Paula Jones 480-206-0507 travelingpj@cox.net Riggs/McQueen
Ryan Kuck 480-272-0518 RAKuck@gmail.com Stapley/McKellips
Carolyn Ogden 707-365-1530 ceogden36@gmail.com Lindsay/Ocotillo also teaches piano
Barry Olson 480-838-3128 bolson31@cox.net Rural/Warner
Dan Stotz 480-444-6964 dblbs1@yahoo.com 16th St./McDowell (Phoenix)
Dan Swaim 480-839-3764 no email Riggs/Cooper serious students only 602-469-5816
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